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CAFFE CROSTINI
PANINI BRUSCHETTAsCOFFEE
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ALI*DAY*MENU

BRUSCHETTE

La Classica £6.25
Red & Yellow San Marzano Tomatoes / Garlic / EVOO

Caprese Con Bufala £8.95
Sliced Tomatoes / Buffalo Mozzarella / Basil / EVOO

Tonno E Maionese £8.95
Smashed Boiled Eggs & Tuna / Rocket / Mayo / Pomegranate
Salmone E Ricotta £10.50

Smoked Salmon / Ricotta Cheese / Rocket / Lemon /
Beetroot / Crostini Sauce

Polpette E Mozzarella £9.50 Crispy .Ba.con / Boiled Egg

Beef & Pork Meatballs / Tomato Sugo / Melted Mozzarella @ Crostini Pasta Salad

Hot Chilli Prawns £10.50 en.
Prawns / Cherry Tomatoes / Fresh Chillies / Lemon Juice / Coleslaw / Cherry Tomatoes / Crostini Sauce
Spring Onions

Eefiien Bk w50 ¢ ZUPPA DEL GIORNO

Cajun Chicken / Caramelised Onions / Creamy Mushrooms /
Honey Mustard Sauce

La Vegetariana £8.95

Mix Vegetables / Tomato Sugo / Mozzarella / Parmesan Cheese ., La Siciliana

La Greca £8.95

Feta Cheese / Cherry Tomatoes / Greek Black Olives / Nutella Delight
Tzatziki Sauce @

Pere E Gorgonzola £9.50

Pear slices / Mascarpone / Gorgonzola / Honey / Nuts

SALADS

La Fresca

Lettuce / Cherry Tomatoes / Buffalo Mozzarella /
Fresh Basil / Peppers / Onion / Cucumber / EVOO

La Greca

Cucumber / Red Onion / Tomatoes / Lettuce /
Kalamata Olives / Feta Cheese

La Romana

Roman Lettuce / Breaded Chicken / Croutons /

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

Grated Parmesan / Cherry Tomatoes / Caesar Dressing /

Please ask a member of our team for soup of the day.

CROSTINI SWEETS

Pesto Pasta / Lettuce / Cajun Chicken / Sweetcorn /

£9.95

£4.50

£5.95

Sourdough Bread / Sweet Ricotta / Pistachio Cream / Nuts

La Morbida ] @ La Leggera

Avocado / Philadelphia / Red & Yellow San Marzano Tomatoes /
Pine Nuts

La Calabrese £10.50
N’duja Pork Sausage / Red Peppers / Cherry Tomatoes /
Burrata Cheese

Crostini Special £8.95
Lentils / Onions / Tomato Puree / Feta Cheese

La Vegana £9.50
Hummous / Sauteed Mix Vegatables / Chickpeas

Funghetto £8.95

Paprika Halloumi / Creamy Mushrooms / Parsley / Crostini Sauce

PICK YOUR BREAD FOR YOUR BRUSCHETTA

Focaccia Sourdough

PANINI

Milanese £8.95
Breaded Chicken / Lettuce / Tomatoes / Onion / Crostini Sauce
Vegano £6.50
Marinated Grilled Vegetables / Hoummus / Rocket Salad
Genovese Con Parma £8.95

Green Pesto / Cherry Tomatoes / Burrata Cheese / Parma Ham /
Rocket Salad

Italiano Vero £8.95
Mortadella / Buffalo Mozzarella / Pistachio Pesto
Viking £5.95

Cooked Ham / Lockerbie Red Cheddar Cheese
PICKYOUR BREAD FOR YOUR PANINO
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Focaccia Sourdough Panini

Please Note that some of our dishes may contain nuts.
Please let us know if you have any nut allergy or any other allergies.

Sourdough Bread / Philadelphia / Strawberry Jam /
Fresh Strawberries

Don’t forget to check our Cake display...
TEA & COFFEE

Crostini Coffee (Coffee shot topped with cream)

Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Espresso

Double Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Macchiatone (The Italian Cortado)

Americano
Flat White
Mocha

Crostini Iced Coffee

Breakfast Tea
Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate

£4.95

Sourdough Bread / Nutella / Bananas / Marshamallows /
Sauce Of Your Choice
= Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel

£3.95

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£2.10
£2.60
£2.40
£2.80
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.60
£2.95
£3.40
£3.80

Crostini Hot Chocolate (Whipped Cream & Marshmallow) £4.10

Plant Based Milk Oat / Soya / Almond

Extra Shot

Flavoured Syrup Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut

SOFT DRINKS

Bottled Still Water
Bottled Sparkling Water

Coca Cola
Diet Cola
Coke Zero

San Pellegrino Limonata
San Pellegrino Blood Orange

Apple Juice

Organic Squeezed Orange Juice

+50p
+60p

£3.25
£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50



